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East Wake Boys Baseball League

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

April

7:30 P.M. Moss Food's (Rolesville) Rolesville Comm. Park ABunn Green04/26/2013    Fri

6:30 P.M. North State Acceptance Zebulon Comm. Park "A"J&M Chevrolet (13-14)04/29/2013    Mon

6:30 P.M. Louisburg Titans Louisburg High SchoolNash County American04/30/2013    Tue
6:30 P.M. J&M Chevrolet (13-14) Zebulon Comm. Park "A"Nash County National04/30/2013    Tue

May

6:30 P.M. Nash County American Bill Bennett FieldBunn Gold05/02/2013    Thu
7:30 P.M. Moss Food's (Rolesville) Rolesville Comm. Park ALouisburg Titans05/02/2013    Thu

6:15 P.M. Bunn Gold Pilot Lions ParkMoss Food's (Rolesville)05/03/2013    Fri
8:00 P.M. Bunn Green Pilot Lions ParkNorth State Acceptance05/03/2013    Fri

6:15 P.M. J&M Chevrolet (13-14) Zebulon Comm. Park "A"Moss Food's (Rolesville)05/07/2013    Tue
7:30 P.M. Nash County National Spring Hope Large FieldLouisburg Titans05/07/2013    Tue
8:00 P.M. North State Acceptance Zebulon Comm. Park "A"Nash County American05/07/2013    Tue

6:30 P.M. Nash County American Bill Bennett FieldNash County National05/09/2013    Thu
6:30 P.M. Louisburg Titans Louisburg High SchoolNorth State Acceptance05/09/2013    Thu

6:15 P.M. Bunn Gold Pilot Lions ParkLouisburg Titans05/10/2013    Fri
7:30 P.M. Moss Food's (Rolesville) Rolesville Comm. Park ANash County National05/10/2013    Fri
8:00 P.M. Bunn Green Pilot Lions ParkJ&M Chevrolet (13-14)05/10/2013    Fri

12:00 P.M. Bunn Gold Pilot Lions ParkBunn Green05/11/2013    Sat

6:30 P.M. Nash County National Spring Hope Large FieldNorth State Acceptance05/13/2013    Mon

6:15 P.M. North State Acceptance Zebulon Comm. Park "A"Bunn Gold05/14/2013    Tue
6:30 P.M. Nash County American Bill Bennett FieldMoss Food's (Rolesville)05/14/2013    Tue
8:00 P.M. J&M Chevrolet (13-14) Zebulon Comm. Park "A"Louisburg Titans05/14/2013    Tue

6:30 P.M. Louisburg Titans Louisburg High SchoolBunn Green05/16/2013    Thu
7:30 P.M. Nash County National Spring Hope Large FieldBunn Gold05/16/2013    Thu

7:30 P.M. Moss Food's (Rolesville) Rolesville Comm. Park ABunn Gold05/17/2013    Fri

10:00 A.M. Bunn Gold Pilot Lions ParkJ&M Chevrolet (13-14)05/18/2013    Sat

12:00 P.M. Bunn Green Pilot Lions ParkNash County American05/18/2013    Sat

7:30 P.M. Moss Food's (Rolesville) Rolesville Comm. Park AJ&M Chevrolet (13-14)05/20/2013    Mon
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May

6:15 P.M. North State Acceptance Zebulon Comm. Park "A"Moss Food's (Rolesville)05/21/2013    Tue
6:30 P.M. Nash County American Bill Bennett FieldLouisburg Titans05/21/2013    Tue
8:00 P.M. J&M Chevrolet (13-14) Zebulon Comm. Park "A"Bunn Green05/21/2013    Tue

6:30 P.M. Louisburg Titans Louisburg High SchoolNash County National05/23/2013    Thu

6:15 P.M. Bunn Gold Pilot Lions ParkNash County American05/24/2013    Fri
8:00 P.M. Bunn Green Pilot Lions ParkBunn Gold05/24/2013    Fri

6:30 P.M. J&M Chevrolet (13-14) Zebulon Comm. Park "A"North State Acceptance05/28/2013    Tue

6:30 P.M. Louisburg Titans Louisburg High SchoolNorth State Acceptance05/30/2013    Thu

6:30 P.M. Bunn Green Pilot Lions ParkMoss Food's (Rolesville)05/31/2013    Fri

June

6:30 P.M. Nash County National Spring Hope Large FieldBunn Green06/03/2013    Mon

7:30 P.M. Moss Food's (Rolesville) Rolesville Comm. Park ANash County American06/03/2013    Mon

6:15 P.M. J&M Chevrolet (13-14) Zebulon Comm. Park "A"Bunn Gold06/04/2013    Tue
8:00 P.M. North State Acceptance Zebulon Comm. Park "A"Nash County National06/04/2013    Tue

6:30 P.M. Nash County American Bill Bennett FieldJ&M Chevrolet (13-14)06/06/2013    Thu
6:30 P.M. Louisburg Titans Louisburg High SchoolMoss Food's (Rolesville)06/06/2013    Thu

6:15 P.M. Bunn Gold Pilot Lions ParkNash County National06/07/2013    Fri
8:00 P.M. Bunn Green Pilot Lions ParkLouisburg Titans06/07/2013    Fri

6:30 P.M. Nash County American Bill Bennett FieldNorth State Acceptance06/10/2013    Mon

6:30 P.M. Nash County National Spring Hope Large FieldJ&M Chevrolet (13-14)06/10/2013    Mon

6:30 P.M. North State Acceptance Zebulon Comm. Park "A"Bunn Green06/11/2013    Tue

6:30 P.M. Nash County National Spring Hope Large FieldNash County American06/13/2013    Thu

All teams are scheduled for 12 games and guaranteed 10. The first 2 rainouts WILL NOT
be made up!!

Please use the following for directions and weather info:
Zebulon Comm. Park A
401 South Arendell Ave.
Zebulon NC 27597
919-823-1860
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Rolesville Comm. Park A
121 Redford Place Dr
Rolesville NC 27571
919-556-6728

Spring Hope Large Field
401 McLean St
Spring Hope NC 27882
252-462-2675

Bill Bennett Field
4605 N. Old Carriage Rd
Red Oak NC 27868
252-462-2685

Louisburg High School
201 Allen Lane
Louisburg NC 27549
919-497-1010

Pilot Lions Park
38 Pilot Bypass Rd
Zebulon NC 27597
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